
CAMPIONATO TOSCANO REGOLARITA' 2025
CLASSIFICA SQUADRE

valide 4 prove su 4
VESPA CLUB LIVORNO PISA FUCECCHIO VADA totale

? 29-Mar 5-Apr 31-Aug
2 PISA 12.5 12.5 12.5 37.5
1 VALDELSA 10 10 8 28
4 IL PONTE MEDICEO - 1 10 11
5 SAN VINCENZO - 1 1 2
6 AREZZO - 1 - 1
7 ANGHIARI - - 1 1
3 VALDERA - - - 0



CAMPIONATO TOSCANO REGOLARITA' 2025
CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA

valide 4 prove su 4 
PILOTA VESPA LIVORNO PISA FUCECCHIO VADA TOTALE

CLUB ? 29-Mar 5-Apr 31-Aug
1 POLI GRAZIANO PISA 25 13 25 63
2 INNOCENTI MINUTI VALTER VALDELSA 16 25 6 47
3 VATTERONI GIAN PIERO PISA 10 8 20 38
4 FILIPPI GABRIELE PISA 20 11 4 35
5 NESTI CLAUDIO SAN VINCENZO - 20 11 31
6 MENCIASSI ALBERTO PISA 11 7 9 27
7 DI MARCO PAOLO PISA 13 9 - 22
8 CACCAMISI FRANCO PISA - 16 5 21
9 BENEDETTI MICHELE PISA - 10 10 20

10 BOSCHI MAURO VALDELSA 9 6 3 18
11 BENEDETTI MASSIMO PISA - 4 13 17
12 MORETTI ALESSANDRO ANGHIARI - - 16 16
13 MESCE ALFONSO VALDELSA 8 3 1 12
14 GIANNONI CARLO IL PONTE MEDICEO - - 8 8
15 MARINI EMANUELE IL PONTE MEDICEO - - 7 7
16 MARRANCHELI G.B. PISA 7 - - 7
17 RICCI MARCO AREZZO - 5 - 5
18 PAROLI MAURO IL PONTE MEDICEO - 2 1 3
19 BANTI RUDI IL PONTE MEDICEO - - 2 2
20 VIVALDI STEFANO IL PONTE MEDICEO - - 1 1
21 PEPE ANGELO IL PONTE MEDICEO - - 1 1
22 GIUSTI FABIANO IL PONTE MEDICEO - - 1 1
23 CRINI ALESSIO IL PONTE MEDICEO - - 1 1



CAMPIONATO TOSCANO REGOLARITA' 2025
CLASSIFICA EXPERT

valide 4 prove su 4 
PILOTA VESPA LIVORNO PISA FUCECCHIO VADA TOTALE

CLUB ? 29-Mar 5-Apr 31-Aug
1 POLI GRAZIANO PISA 25 13 25 63
2 INNOCENTI MINUTI VALTER VALDELSA 16 25 9 50
3 VATTERONI GIAN PIERO PISA 10 8 20 38
4 FILIPPI GABRIELE PISA 20 11 7 38
5 NESTI CLAUDIO SAN VINCENZO - 20 13 33
6 MENCIASSI ALBERTO PISA 11 7 10 28
7 CACCAMISI FRANCO PISA - 16 8 24
8 DI MARCO PAOLO PISA 13 9 - 22
9 BENEDETTI MICHELE PISA - 10 11 21

10 BOSCHI MAURO VALDELSA 9 6 6 21
11 BENEDETTI MASSIMO PISA - 4 16 20
12 MESCE ALFONSO VALDELSA 8 3 5 16
13 RICCI MARCO AREZZO - 5 - 5
14 0
15 0
16 0



CAMPIONATO TOSCANO REGOLARITA' 2025
CLASSIFICA PROMO

valide 4 prove su 4
PILOTA VESPA LIVORNO PISA FUCECCHIO VADA TOTALE

CLUB ? 29-Mar 5-Apr 31-Aug
1 MORETTI ALESSANDRO VALDERA 25 25
2 PAROLI MAURO IL PONTE MEDICEO 12.5 11 23.5
3 GIANNONI CARLO IL PONTE MEDICEO 20 20
4 MARINI EMANUELE IL PONTE MEDICEO 16 16
5 BANTI RUDI IL PONTE MEDICEO 13 13
6 MARRANCHELLI G.B. PISA 12.5 12.5
7 GIUSTI FABIABIANO IL PONTE MEDICEO 10 10
8 PEPE ANGELO IL PONTE MEDICEO 9 9
9 VIVALDI STEFNO IL PONTE MEDICEO 8 8

10 CRINI ALESSIO IL PONTE MEDICEO 7 7
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